CONSCIOUS COLLECTIVE welcome CONSCIOUS COLLECTIVE welcome

FINE PRINT

COPYRIGHT, TERMS & CONDITIONS

I am so glad you have purchased Conscious Collective by Janie Edwards & Co.

It would be super-duper-awesome if you could help me out and follow these courtesies so I can continue to provide you with amazing digital content.

Yes, good! Do this!

- · Download and print any files
- Print out the artwork to add to your journal, hang in your house, or give to a friend as a gift
- · Credit/attribution is not required
- · Pin planner images

No, bad! Don't do this!

- · Share your login information with a third party
- Sell, lease, loan, transfer, assign, or give away the content or otherwise allow a third party to use the content in any way
- · Use any files for commercial purposes
- Reproduce any files
- · Copy or upload this content for use or distribution
- \cdot $\;$ Alter, edit, manipulate, or build on the content or claim it as your own
- · Use for any offensive or illegal uses

All content contained in any Conscious Collective files are copyright protected and is the property of Edwards Family Inc.

Subscription Cancellation

Purchaser is responsible for canceling account prior to renewal date if they do not wish to continue subscription. No refunds will be provided if account is not canceled before the renewal date due to the nature of the subscription model.

Privacy Policy

We respect your privacy. By becoming a member of Conscious Collective, you agree to receive emails that may include site updates, announcements, freebies and/or promotional content through. We recommend staying a subscriber as this is how you will receive notifications of Conscious Collective updates.

We do not divulge or pass on your personal information or email addresses, anywhere, ever, at any time.

Stored Payment Information

Any subscription members are required to store payment information via Stripe. Members of Janie Edwards & Co/Edwards Family Inc do not have access to your payment information. You can update your payment information at any time from the log-in page by clicking on "My Profile".

Termination

Janie Edwards & Co/Edwards Family Inc may terminate your right to use assets upon notice to you in the event of your breach of the Terms, in which case you must cease all use, reproduction, modification, display, distribution and possession of such assets.



